
PHONE
FAX

Anthony Lozado, Jr.
1 Lozado Contracting LLC

12308 Whitehall Drive

Bowie, MD  20715
anthonylozado1980@gmail.com P:  301-825-6634

Graftonn Balko

2 TLS by Design, LLC
410 S Bridge Street
Portland, IN  47371
grafton@tlsbydesign.com P:  176-568-3197

Pamela Exton

3 Construction Journal

400 SW th Street
Stuart, FL  34994
bids@constructionaljournal.com 772-781-2144

Andrew Baughman

4 Construct Connect

3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800
Cincinnati, OH
andrew.baughman@constructconnect.com 800-364-2059

Mediterranean Construction
5 Margie Laskardis

6903 North Point Road
Baltimore, MD  21219
Laskaridis1954@aol.com 410-388-2129

Onvia
6 Source Management

509 Olive Way
Seattle, WA  98101
deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 206-373-9500

Sharp Construction Group
7 Frankie Brown

4765 Walden Lane
Lanham, MD  20706
fbrown@sharpcon.group 240-342-3002

Brock Bumbaugh

8 GRC General Contractor, Inc.

3289 Waynecastle Road, PO Box 216
Zullinger, PA  17272
brock@grcgc.com 717-762-1116

Valerie Beus

9 eRepublic

100 Blue Ravine Road
Folsom, CA  95630
vbeus@erepublic.com 916-932-1300

Kim Horner

10 Beachley Millwork Co.

12032 Mapleville Rd
Smithsburg, MD  21783
khorner@beachley.com 301-824-3770

Millwork for Courthouse Renovation

11/6/2019

11/4/2019

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

DATE
CONTRACTOR

SET 
NO. ADDENDUM / REMARKS

 BID OPENING:  Wednesday, December 4, 2019 at 4:00 PM
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11/7/2019
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PHONE
FAX

Bud Perchinski
11 Brodart

280 North Road
McElhattan, PA  17701
bud.perchinski@brodart.com 570-769-7412

Kevin Roark
12 Corporate Interiors

240 Lisa Drive
New Castle, DE  19720
kroark@corporate-interiors.com 410-913-7295

Kristen Akridge
13 Haris Design & Construction

5301 Buckeystown Pike, Suite 360
Frederick, MD  21704
kakridge@harisdesign.com 301-294-6390

Michael Bouchard
14 Rocher Menuiserie Inc.

340 Warwick Road
CANADA Tingwick, AL 01010
michael@micha.pw

15
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19

20

Millwork for Courthouse Renovation

11/19/2019

11/8/2019

11/13/2019

11/19/2019

 BID OPENING:  Wednesday, December 4, 2019 at 4:00 PM
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